1webtec.com
DHT Series
Digital Hydraulic Tester
The Digital Hydraulic Tester accurately measures oil flow, pressure and
temperature and has a built-in loading valve to simulate the working pressure
during normal machine operation.
The tester is ideal for reactive, proactive and preventive maintenance, designed
to conveniently check the performance of hydraulic pumps, motors, valves and

D
DHT-BU-ENG-4183.pdf  -  10/24  -  ISSUE 3.0
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales team to discuss any special order requirements.
MODEL NUMBER INLET/OUTLET PORTS
CALIBRATED FLOW RANGE MAXIMUM RATED
PRESSUREL/min US gpm
DHT03-B 1” BSPP 8 - 300 2 - 80 420 bar, 6000 psi
DHT03-S 1-5/16” -12UN #16 SAE ORB 8 - 300 2 - 80 420 bar, 6000 psi
DHT04-B 1” BSPP 10 - 400 2.5 - 105 420 bar, 6000 psi
DHT04-S 1-5/16” -12UN #16 SAE ORB 10 - 400 2.5 - 105 420 bar, 6000 psi
DHT08-S* 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 20 - 800 5 - 210 480 bar, 7000 psi
DHT08-S-L* 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 20 - 800 5 - 210 480 bar, 7000 psi
Installation Details
MODEL SERIES A B C D WEIGHT
UNITS mm in mm in mm in mm in kg lb
DHT03/04 222 8.74 202 7.95 181 7.13 110 4.33 6.5 14
DHT08 235 9.26 227 8.94 208 8.19 144 5.67 10 22
Operation
DHT testers are microprocessor-based instruments providing flexibility and high accuracy. Flow and Temperature are continuously
displayed in different sized fonts on a large liquid crystal display. Flow and temperature units can be changed with the display panel